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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE HARSHADA SANJAY

AWARE POOJA CHANDRAKANT

BACHHAV PIYUSHA VIJAY

BACHHAV TOSHAK MADHUKAR

BAGUL SUSHANT SURESH

BANCHHOD RUSHIKESH SHRIKANT

BHAMARE AKASH DATTATRAY

BHOSALE NEHA SHAMKANT

CHANNE OM RAGHUNATH

CHAURE PRADIP GYANDEO

CHAVAN MOHIT RAJENDRA

DEORE AVINASH SHIVAJI

DUBEY ANJLEE RAVISHANKAR

GAIKWAD SHITAL UTTAM

GANGODE DIPALI BABANRAO

GAVIT RAHUL DILIP

GHOLAP SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY

HANDGE VIKRANT DEEPAK

JADHAV AJINKYA RAVINDRA

JADHAV SANTOSH GANESH

JAGDALE HEMANT BAPU

KACHARE BHUSHAN RAMDAS

KAPADNIS HARSHAL VASANT

KHUNEPATIL PRATYUSH SHAILESH

KIRTIWAR SMITA SHYAM

KUMAR ANUJ JAGMAL SINGH KUSHWAHA

KUNDE SHUBHAM BAPUSAHEB

KURHADE SHANKAR RAMESH

MAHALE SANDIP NANABHAU

MARKAD VISHAL DAYANAND

MOKAL AMOL SUKDEV

Mother Name

VIJAYA

KUSUM

MANJUSHA

VANDANA

SANGITA

VARSHA

BHARTI

POONAM

ALKA

VIMAL

JYOTIBAI

SHOBHA

POONAM

LATA

PUSHPA

VIDHYA

VANITA

ROHINI

MANISHA

UMABAI

KALPANA

SUNITA

KALPANA

GEETANJALI

MANISHA

ARATI DEVI

SINDHU

SHANTABAI

RANJANA

LATA

VANDANA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12013132367
12013132386
12013132359
12013132375
12013132409
12013132372
12013132390
12013132366
12013132360
12013132391
12013132416
12013132383
12013132373
12013132408
12013132364
12013132380
12013132414
12013132400
12013132407
12013132394
12013132406
12013132399
12013132402
12013132396
12013132412
12013132405
12013132410
12013132385
12013132397
12013132370

12013132392

List ID

T002993

T002993

T002993
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T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993
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T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993
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T002993

T002993
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T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993

T002993
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NAHAR SHRENIK SUNILKUMAR

NATKAR SHANTANU SHAILESH

NEHETE SHUBHAM SANJAY

NIKAM PRAJWAL SHIVAJI

PADGHAN ASHWINI BHARAT

PATIL DIVESH SURESH

PATIL NIKITA VINAY

PATIL ROSHAN RAJENDRA

PAWAR AKSHAY NETAJI

PAWAR KUNAL DIGAMBAR

PAWAR PRATIK SANJAY

PILLAI AKSHAY OMANAKUTTAN

PIYADA SK MOMIN ISRAIL

RUMNE KOMAL TUKARAM

SAINKAR NIKITA SUBHASH

SALUNKHE PARIMAL CHANDRAKANT

SANER PUSHKAR CHANDRAKANT

SAVANT NEHA DAULAT

SAWANT MADHUJA KEDA

SHIDORE AKSHAY BABASAHEB

SHINDE AKSHAY VINOD

SHINKAR PALLAVI ASHOK

SHIRSATH PRIYANKA RAJENDRA

SONAWANE PRATIKSHA DHARMA

SONI GOURAV PRAKASH

SURYAVANSHI ADITI VILAS

TARLE MADHURI HIRAMAN

TATAR ROHIT PRAKASH

THAKARE SAHIL NITIN

TUPLONDHE CHETAN RANGANATH

WAGH HARSHAL BABURAO

KALPANA

RAJASHREE

SHUBHANGI

REKHA

SHEELA

SUREKHA

CHANDRAKALA

SUREKHA

KAVITA

VAISHALI

MADHURI

GEETHA

KASHMIRA

SUNITA

VANDANA

MINAKSHI

SHUBHANGI

VIJAYA

SUNITA

SUVAVARNA

VIMAL

ASHWINI

SANDHYA

SUNITA

ASHA

JYOTI

MANDA

VAISHALI

VANDANA

KAVITA

LATA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

12013132384

12013132378

12013132401

12013132417

12013132361

12013132377

12013132387

12013132398

12013132389

12013132404

12013132369

12013132381

12013132376

12013132395

12013132365

12013132393

12013132418

12013132403

12013132413

12013132374

12013132382

12013132388

12013132371

12013132415

12013132357

12013132363

12013132379

12013132368

12013132362

12013132411

12013132358
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Sr.No
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Civil)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AVHAD ANKUSH SHANKAR

CHAUHAN GAURAV NARENDRA

CHAVAN AKSHAYA NISHIGANDH

JADHAV HARI PRAKASH

KHADSE DEEPAK BALKRISHNA

KHODE MONIKA BARKU

MUSALE DIPALI SUBHASH

PATIL KALPESH SURESH

SALVE SHRUTIKA MAHENDRA

SHINDE SAGAR AMBADAS

SONAWANE ASHWINI ASHOK

VADJE MONIKA SAHEBRAO

Mother Name

CHABABAI

PRATIMA

JYOTI

SHANTA

ANJALI

SHOBHA

VIDYA

MEENA

KIRAN

KALPANA

ASHA

SUSHILA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

2

Eligibility No
12013132428
12013132425
12013132423
12013132419
12013132427
12013132421
12013132422
12013132429
12013132420
12013132424
12013132426

12013132430

List ID

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999

T002999
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